SafeTouch™ 50
HIGH POWER
15 - 15° TIR Lens
25 - 25° TIR Lens
38 - 38° Reflector
60 - 60° Reflector
S - Series
R - 110-277v
Retro
ST50/HP
ST50/DB/HP
Ordering Example: ST50/HP S 15 3 ST50AS SS
SBZ - Solid Bronze
SS   - Stainless Steel
SSP - Polished
Stainless Stell
ST50AS - Anti Slip Lens
CJK150 - Cable Joint Kit
ST50HCL - Hex Cell Louver
ST50 - Frosted Lens
Flange OptionAccessoriesColour TempBeam AngleDriver mA
Ordering Information
Luminaire
The SafeTouch™ 50 High Power inground luminaire has been
specifically designed with ultimate public safety as its primary
objective. It produces high-output optically pure light, but operates
with cool lens temperatures, low energy consumption and
minimal maintenance. It has a fully adjustable gimble allowing
360° rotation and 0-20° elevation. This luminaire is extremely
tough, durable and waterproof, making it ideal for installation in
public spaces, large-scale projects and residential areas. The
luminaire can be driven over or walked upon without being
damaged.
The Hunza HIGH POWER system uses Cree MT-G 2 chips for
maximum performance and long life. Power supply options
include a choice of a 110-277 volt (Retro) driver or an
external remote (series connection) driver. The HIGH
POWER system incorporates Hunza’s Plug-and-Play
system for easy replacement of the LED engine. Four
beam angles, and a choice of 2700K, 3000K and 4000K
colour temperatures are available.
A Direct Burial option (ST50HP/DB) is available without the
mounting canister, for installation directly in the soil or where
there is limited depth.  A Canister Option (ST50HP/CAN) is
available with a tri-layer coated alloy heat dissipating
mounting canister for casting in the ground or in concrete.
PURE
OUTDOOR
LIGHTING
HUNZA FACTORY
130 Felton Mathew Ave
St Johns
Auckland 1072
New Zealand
Ph: 64-9-528 9471
Fax: 64-9-528 9361
INTERNATIONAL CONTACTS:
Specifications may change without notice.
Manufactured in New Zealand.
© 2014 Hunza Holdings Ltd.
Cat. NO ST50/HP
   ST50/DB/HP
175mm
6 57/64”
225mm
8 55/64”
Canister Model
(CAN)
146mm
5¾”
175mm
6 57/64”
Direct Burial
Model (DB)
2 - 2700K
3 - 3000K
4 - 4000K
39 - 3000K
(90+ CRI)